Weatherproof Telephones
JR101-FK Weatherproof Telephone, Full keypad, Yellow
Housed in a weatherproof cast aluminium enclosure,IP66~IP67
Order Code
 JR101-FK (Analog model)
 JR101-FK-SIP (SIP/VoIP model)
 JR101-FK-4G (4G model)
 JR101-FK-3G (3G model)

Housed in a weatherproof, anti-vandal metal enclosure, designed for Stand
along-mounting
Order Code
 JR321-SC-SP (Analog model)
 JR321-SC-SP-SIP (SIP/VoIP model)
 JR321-SC-SP-4G (4G model)
 JR321-SC-SP-3G (3G model)
JR330-SC Emergency Telephone, 1 Buttons, Autodial, Wall Mounting, Orange color,
with lock key for open the door
Housed in a weatherproof, anti-vandal metal enclosure, designed for wall
–mounting or post mounting
Order Code
 JR330-SC (Analog model)
 JR330-SC-SIP (SIP/VoIP model)
 JR330-SC-4G (4G model)
 JR330-SC-3G (3G model)
JR316-4B Industrial Intercom, 4Buttons, Autodial, Column Mounting, suitable for
outdoor application, Orange color
Housed in a weatherproof, anti-vandal metal enclosure, designed for
Column-mounting
Order Code
 JR316-4B (Analog model)
 JR316-4B -SIP (SIP/VoIP model)
 JR316-4B -4G (4G model)
 JR316-4B -3G (3G model)
JR306-SC-SP Emergency Telephone, 1Button, Autodial, Column Mounting, with LED light
and solar panel, Orange color (other colours on demand)
Housed in a weatherproof, anti-vandal metal enclosure, designed for
Column-mounting
Order Code
 JR306-SC-SP (Analog model)
 JR306-SC–SIP-SP (SIP/VoIP model)
 JR306-SC–4G-SP (4G model)
 JR306-SC-3G-SP (3G model)
JR315-SC Emergency Help Point, 2Buttons, Autodial, with built-in induction loop,
Column Mounting
Housed in a weatherproof, anti-vandal brushed stainless steel enclosure,
designed for Column-mounting
Order Code
 JR315-SC (Analog model)
 JR315-SC-SIP (SIP/VoIP model)
 JR315-SC-4G (4G model)
 JR315-SC-3G (3G model)
JR-TP-01 Emergency Telephone Pillar,painted for outdoor use.
Mechanical characteristics:
Sleek and harmonious design free of sharp edges Prepared for the containment of
auxiliary circuits
Material:Made of galvanized steel,painted for outdoor using.It can be manufactured in
stainless steel AIS304/AIS316L on demand.
Colour:yellow(other colours on demand)
Weight:20 kg Dimensions(mm):1500 x 300x 300 mm
Fixing:on floor
JR-TP-02 Emergency Telephone Pillar,painted for outdoor use.
Mechanical characteristics:
Sleek and harmonious design free of sharp edges
Prepared for the containment of auxiliary circuits
Material:Made of galvanized steel,It can be manufactured in stainless steel
AIS304/AIS316L on demand.
Colour:yellow(other colours on demand)
Weight:25 kg Dimensions(mm):1500 x 300 x 300 mm
Fixing:on floor
JR-TP-03 Emergency Telephone Pillar,painted for outdoor use. Can choose to add LED lights
Mechanical characteristics:
Sleek and harmonious design free of sharp edges
Prepared for the containment of auxiliary circuits
Material:Made of galvanized steel,It can be manufactured in stainless steel
AIS304/AIS316L on demand
Colour:Red(other colours on demand)
Weight:30 kg Dimensions(mm):1500 x 436 x 306 mm
Fixing:on floor
JR-TP-04 Emergency Telephone Pillar,painted for outdoor use.
Mechanical characteristics:
Sleek and harmonious design free of sharp edges
Prepared for the containment of auxiliary circuits
With Solar panel mounting bracket which is adjustable on multiple directions
Material:Made of galvanized steel,It can be manufactured in stainless steel
AIS304/AIS316L on demand.
Colour:Orange(other colours on demand)
Weight:45kg Dimensions(mm):2400 x 436 x 306 mm
Fixing:on floor
Emergency Telephones Pillar
JR-TH-01 Acoustic insulation: Noise Attenuation up to 23 dB
Polyethylene plastic construction
Durable, lightweight, chemical resistant body
Excellent low temperatures impact properties
High performance polyurethane acoustic insulation liner, resistant to mildew and rot
Fire retardant class "0" rating
Wall or pillar installation
Can be used both indoors, outdoors and offshore
Optional colors available upon request
Weight: 25 kg Dimensions(mm):500 x 680x 780 mm
JR-TH-02 Acoustic insulation: Noise Attenuation up to 15 dB
Polyethylene plastic construction
Durable, lightweight, chemical resistant body
Excellent low temperatures impact properties
Can be used both indoors, outdoors and offshore
Wall or pillar installation
Optional colors available upon request
Weight: 20 kg Dimensions(mm):480 x 690x 800 mm
JR-TH-04 Acoustic insulation: Noise Attenuation up to 15 dB
Polyethylene plastic construction
Durable, lightweight, chemical resistant body
Excellent low temperatures impact properties
Can be used both indoors, outdoors and offshore